

Castle Museum

Entrance Fee Castle Museum incl. climbing the castle tower		Combí tícket Entrance fee castle museum + bird show
Adults	6,-€	16,-€
Children (age 5 to 16 years)	4,-€	12,- €
Families	16,-€	49,- €
Up to 2 parental parts + 3 childre	en, from 4 childre	n upwards with verification
Groups with up to 15 member	S	
Free entrance for one supervisor	r and bus driver	
Adults	5,-€	15,-€
School classes (up to age 16 year	ars) 3,-€	11,-€
Guíded tour of the Museum for groups with min. 15 member incl. entrance fee	S,	Combí tícket Guided tour + bird show
of the Museum for groups with min. 15 member	s, 10,-€	
of the M useum for groups with min. 15 member incl. entrance fee	10,-€	Guided tour + bird show
of the Museum for groups with min. 15 member incl. entrance fee Adults Minimum charge for small group Children/ school classes Minimum charge school class Kindergarten kids	10,-€ s 100,-€ 6,-€ 100,-€ 4,-€	Guided tour + bird show 20,- €
of the Museum for groups with min. 15 member incl. entrance fee Adults Minimum charge for small group Children/ school classes Minimum charge school class Kindergarten kids Bird show seat reservations for	10,-€ s 100,-€ 6,-€ 100,-€ 4,-€	Guided tour + bird show 20,- €
of the Museum for groups with min. 15 member incl. entrance fee Adults Minimum charge for small group Children/ school classes Minimum charge school class Kindergarten kids	10,-€ s 100,-€ 6,-€ 100,-€ 4,-€	Guided tour + bird show 20,- €